
Dress, Corporate 6.00

Dress, Corporate 6.00

9/2/25

9/16/25

9/30/25

10/21/25

11/4/25

11/18/25

GATOR BITE TURN IN DATES

12/9/25

1/13/26

1/27/26

2/10/26

2/24/26

3/10/26

3/24/26

4/21/26

5/5/26

5/19/26

PRIZE NAME BITES

Mini Eraser

Sticker

Fun Pencil

Bubbles

Punchy Balloon

Mystery Prize

Sticky Slappy Hand

Lollipop

Bouncy Ball

Bring a Stuffy to Class

Friendship Bracelet

Mini Finger Skateboard

PRIZE NAME BITES PRIZE NAME BITES PRIZE NAME BITES

GATOR BITE PRIZE MENU

1

2

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

15

15

15

Gummy Candy

Airplane Glider Kit

Mini Slinky

Squishy Toy

Spirit Day for Class

Mini Slime

Free Assignment Pass

Mini Flashlight

Slingshot Chicken

Skip 1 Lap After Lunch

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Ring Pop

Fidget Ball

Visit a Friend in Any Class

Kahoot in Class

Squeezy Stress Ball

Gator Croc Charm

Gator Bumper Sticker

Help with Morning
Announcements

Flag Pole Duty

Extra Recess - 10 Minutes

35

35

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

75

Extra Recess - 25 Minutes

Volunteer in Another
Classroom

Help Eugene around  School

Help in the Library

Help in the Kitchen

Recess Monitor

Lunch with Teacher / Staff

Teacher for the Morning

Principal for the Morning

100

100

  
100

100

100

100

100

150

300


