

GATOR BITE PRIZE MENU

PRIZE NAME	BITES	PRIZE NAME	BITES	PRIZE NAME	BITES	PRIZE NAME	BITES
Mini Eraser	1	Gummy Candy	25	Ring Pop	35	Extra Recess - 25 Minutes	100
Sticker	2	Airplane Glider Kit	25	Fidget Ball	35	Volunteer in Another Classroom	100
Fun Pencil	5	Mini Slinky	25	Visit a Friend in Any Class	50	Help Eugene around School	100
Bubbles	5	Squishy Toy	25	Kahoot in Class	50	Help in the Library	100
Punchy Balloon	10	Spirit Day for Class	25	Squeezy Stress Ball	50	Help in the Kitchen	100
Mystery Prize	10	Mini Slime	25	Gator Croc Charm	50	Recess Monitor	100
Sticky Slappy Hand	10	Free Assignment Pass	25	Gator Bumper Sticker	50	Lunch with Teacher / Staff	100
Lollipop	10	Mini Flashlight	25	Help with Morning Announcements	50	Teacher for the Morning	150
Bouncy Ball	10	Slingshot Chicken	25	Flag Pole Duty	50	Principal for the Morning	300
Bring a Stuffy to Class	15	Skip 1 Lap After Lunch	25	Extra Recess - 10 Minutes	75		
Friendship Bracelet	15						
Mini Finger Skateboard	15						

GATOR BITE TURN IN DATES

9/2/25	12/9/25	3/10/26
9/16/25	1/13/26	3/24/26
9/30/25	1/27/26	4/21/26
10/21/25	2/10/26	5/5/26
11/4/25	2/24/26	5/19/26
11/18/25		

